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TURIS/MO
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

32 Etapa 32 Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:26:46

Londrina 3,055 km
15/10/2022 14:28 .

HEE
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 14:28:22.935 1:31.742 32.000 20.772 38.970 182,1
2 14:29:52.310 1:29.375 29.571 20.706 39.098 181,8
3 14:31:21.519 1:29.209 29.535 20.591 39.083 182,7
4 14:32:50.746 1:29.227 29.621 20.589 39.017 182,7
5 14:34:20.009 1:29.263 29.629 20.686 38.948 182,1
6 14:35:49.829 1:29.820 29.910 20.696 39.214 182,4
7 14:37:19.410 1:29.581 29.915 20.613 39.053 182,4
8 14:38:49.728 1:30.318 29.959 21.106 39.253 180,9
9 14:40:20.236 1:30.508 30.093 20.973 39.442 181,5
10 14:41:57.916 1:37.680 29.966 22.005 45.709 179,4
11 14:45:13.467 3:15.551 52.395 58.029 1:25.127 47,6
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 14:28:24.542 1:33.352 32.395 20.856 40.101 183,7
2 14:29:54.561 1:30.019 29.790 20.514 39.715 186,5
3 14:31:24.673 1:30.112 30.040 20.651 39.421 188,2
4 14:32:55.138 1:30.465 30.346 20.581 39.538 186,2
5 14:34:28.261 1:33.123 31.767 21.721 39.635 180,0
6 14:35:58.631 1:30.370 29.933 20.753 39.684 184,3
7 14:37:28.724 1:30.093 29.795 20.697 39.601 183,1
8 14:38:58.791 1:30.067 29.748 20.803 39.516 183,4
9 14:40:29.803 1:31.012 30.485 20.872 39.655 183,7
10 14:42:04.941 1:35.138 30.247 21.302 43.589 179,4
11 14:45:14.871 3:09.930 48.251 57.770 1:23.909 47,9
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 14:28:25.050 1:33.698 33.075 20.871 39.752 180,6
2 14:29:54.772 1:29.722 29.753 20.583 39.386 185,9
3 14:31:24.945 1:30.173 30.041 20.598 39.534 186,5
4 14:32:55.292 1:30.347 30.346 20.477 39.524 188,5
5 14:34:28.552 1:33.260 31.576 22.291 39.393 177,3
6 14:35:58.830 1:30.278 29.891 20.604 39.783 184,9
7 14:37:29.224 1:30.394 29.935 20.963 39.496 184,3
8 14:38:59.262 1:30.038 29.647 21.049 39.342 184,6
9 14:40:29.950 1:30.688 30.302 20.809 39.577 184,3
10 14:42:06.789 1:36.839 30.371 22.387 44.081 159,3
11 14:45:15.492 3:08.703 47.404 57.645 1:23.654 48,3
(82) Cezar Martins
1 14:28:25.675 1:34.681 33.078 21.304 40.299 181,5
2 14:29:56.949 1:31.274 30.235 21.235 39.804 181,5
3 14:31:27.645 1:30.696 29.937 21.194 39.565 180,6
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro

32 Etapa 32 Prova
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:26:46

Londrina 3,055 km .
15/10/2022 14:28 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 14:32:59.140 1:31.495 30.320 21.205 39.970 181,2
5 14:34:32.007 1:32.867 31.701 21.231 39.935 180,9
6 14:36:04.048 1:32.041 30.534 21.168 40.339 180,3
7 14:37:36.780 1:32.732 30.302 22.232 40.198 177,0
8 14:39:10.077 1:33.297 31.308 21.586 40.403 179,4
9 14:40:43.473 1:33.396 31.028 22.013 40.355 179,1
10 14:42:19.382 1:35.909 30.398 23.966 41.545 165,1
11 14:45:16.765 2:57.383 35.864 58.193 1:23.326 43,4
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 14:28:26.387 1:35.484 33.988 21.174 40.322 181,5
2 14:29:58.992 1:32.605 30.251 21.600 40.754 178,2
3 14:31:31.564 1:32.572 30.363 21.425 40.784 179,1
4 14:33:04.135 1:32.571 30.570 21.453 40.548 177,9
5 14:34:36.877 1:32.742 30.881 21.362 40.499 179,1
6 14:36:08.804 1:31.927 30.239 21.328 40.360 178,5
7 14:37:41.689 1:32.885 30.606 21.291 40.988 179,1
8 14:39:14.323 1:32.634 30.608 21.433 40.593 178,5
9 14:40:46.223 1:31.900 30.372 21.310 40.218 180,0
10 14:42:30.101 1:43.878 30.156 22.870 50.852 138,3
11 14:45:17.733 2:47.632 33.916 50.793 1:22.923 44,6
(111) Leo Rufino
1 14:28:23.663 1:32.589 31.802 21.022 39.765 176,5
2 14:29:53.896 1:30.233 29.904 20.797 39.532 180,9
3 14:31:24.061 1:30.165 29.889 20.857 39.419 180,6
4 14:32:54.439 1:30.378 29.836 20.926 39.616 179,7
5 14:34:27.129 1:32.690 31.880 21.043 39.767 178,8
6 14:35:57.456 1:30.327 29.842 20.888 39.597 179,4
7 14:37:27.774 1:30.318 29.780 20.789 39.749 179,4
8 14:38:58.280 1:30.506 29.796 21.146 39.564 179,4
9 14:40:29.200 1:30.920 30.531 20.726 39.663 179,7
10 14:42:03.819 1:34.619 30.201 21.873 42.545 180,9
11 14:45:14.495 3:10.676 48.652 57.916 1:24.108 46,6
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 14:28:24.053 1:33.014 31.625 21.315 40.074 177,0
2 14:29:54.123 1:30.070 29.969 20.639 39.462 184,9
3 14:31:24.529 1:30.406 30.258 20.708 39.440 183,7
4 14:32:54.687 1:30.158 30.114 20.736 39.308 182,4
5 14:34:29.159 1:34.472 32.136 22.363 39.973 180,0
6 14:36:00.174 1:31.015 30.139 20.871 40.005 180,6
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina Lapchart
32 e 42 Etapas Turismo Nacional Pro Londrina 3,055 km

32 Etapa 32 Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:26:46

15/10/2022 14:28 .
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M
Higor Hoffmann (2) 1 2 17 117 117 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
Cezar Martins (82) 2 82 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111
Guilherme Sirtoli (65) 3 65 65 65 65 65 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
Leo Rufino (111) 4 111 199 199 199 199 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Marcelo Ditripa (199) 5 199 16 16 16 16 65 65 82 82 82 82 82
Juninho Berlanda (17) 6 17 82 82 82 82 82 82 2 2 2 2 2
Mathias de Valle (16) 7 16 2 2 2 2 2 2
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